Bib#
1. 150

Bib#
1. 152

Bib#
128

105
153
137
139
136
158

© N o a0 p W Dd e

115

Bib#
1. 184

Bib#
132

172
142

A W DR

178

Bib#
1. 121

2. 161
3. 102

Bib#
174

116
112
156
146

o o~ w0 NP

123

Name

Salcedo, George

Overall Female

Overall Male

Time

20:22.42

Name

Showalter, Jessica

Male 15 & Under

Time

22:42.85

Name

Jones, Andrew
Briggman, Ryan
Showalter, Allen
Mongold, Isaiah
Nesbit, Josh
Lucas, William
Velker, Aubrey
Eppard, William

Name

Grant, Bogle

Name

Kragie, Matthew
Burks, Garret
Paysour, Matt

Zander, Steven

Name

Grimm, Shannon
Whitfield, Kevin

Barnes, Andrew

Name

Rudmin, Joe

Eppard, Jesse
Davis, Michael
Velker, Daniel
Rheault, John

Harper, Tommy

Time

25:19.75
25:30.56
26:20.60
28:19.29
29:23.70
29:28.24
32:14.56
34:15.75

Male 16-19
Time

57:04.44

Male 20-29
Time

20:51.16
22:17.45
24:54.48
37:56.16

Male 30-39
Time

22:49.15
53:16.23

1:03:13.86

Male 40-49
Time

20:35.21
25:54.10
34:33.43
35:25.60
57:05.88
57:27.95

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

2016 EZ 5k

City

Mc Gaheysville

City

Broadway

City
Elkton
Keezletown
Broadway
Shenandoah
Harrisonburg
Elkton
Elkton
Elkton

City

Unknown

City
Charlottesville
Salem
Penn Laird

Whippany

City
Staunton

Elkton

Mc Gaheysville

City
Harrisonburg
Elkton
Harrisonburg
Elkton
Bridgewater

Front Royal

© © N o g > 0 N PR

e N o =
w N ko

Bib#
177

179
130
165
149

Bib#
176

Bib#
110

114
157

Bib#
181

167
120

Bib#
131

171
107
170
143
144
125
117
106
169
186
147
151

Bib#
119

127
113

Male 50-59
Name Time
Clark, Norman 26:14.63
Good, W.R. 28:32.60
Koeppen, Jeff 32:16.91
Zander, Kelly 37:56.60
Salcedo-, George 38:59.41

Male 60 & Over

Time

1:14:12.21

Name

Markowitz, Barry

Female 15 & Under

Name Time
Clayton, Erin 25:50.49
Eppard, Emily 33:34.69
Velker, Virginia 35:25.31
Female 16-19
Name Time
Koeppen, Claire 23:05.72
Fulk, Madison 48:46.92
Goossens, Elsie 57:04.63
Female 20-29
Name Time
Kragie, Jenny 26:44.89
Northrup, Mika 28:19.51
Burks, Alli 32:59.21
Zander, Taryn 33:39.58
Pettit, Rebecca 36:08.94
Pettit, Betsy 43:39.65
Hawkins, Danielle 44:24.71
Figueroa, Leslie 56:11.31
Bungarden, Kathryn 58:45.65
Hurst, Laura 58:46.56
Borge, Emily 1:00:00.86
Robbins, Kimberly 1:00:00.41
Schaeffer, Alecia 1:14:14.98
Female 30-39
Name Time
Garcia-Romero, 26:26.85
Silvia
llg, Julie 39:15.25
Eppard, Sarah 43:39.46

Printed: 10/15/2016 10:33:16 AM

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

City
Harrisonburg
Elkow
Mc Gaheysville
Mc Gaheysville
Mc Gaheysville

City

Sanford

City
Mc Gaheysville
Elkton
Elkton

City

Unknown

Harrisonburg

City
Charlottesville
Basye
Penn Laird
Unknown
Elkton
Elkton
Elkton
Blacksburg
Harrisonburg

Unknown

Blacksburg
Saylorsburg

City

Harrisonburg

Harrisonburg

Elkton

Page: 1 of 2



4. 162

Bib#
160

155
168
129
118
145
180
141

© ® N o g0 & 0 N B

122

N
°©

138

Bib#
109

173
111

P WD R

103

Bib#
1. 166

2. 124
3. 175

Bib#
1. 183

2. 182

Whitfield, Katie 53:15.94
Female 40-49
Name Time
West, Tracy 23:12.96
Velker, Jennifer 32:15.70
Hess, Becky 35:37.35
Koeppen, Jill 47:45.63
Foecking, Jeanne 57:05.72
Rheault, Michele 57:09.17
Riley, Julie 57:09.34
Ottaviano, Gloria 57:22.49
Harper, Torrie 57:23.24
Nazario, Sandy 1:03:19.62
Female 50-59
Name Time
Butler, Terri 38:12.97
Dupal, Annick 40:32.86
Davies, Melissa 1:03:19.40
Beiler, Natalie 1:14:13.67

Female 60 & Over

Name Time

Zitrick, Barbara 47:46.40
Harper, Gayle 57:27.34
Markowitz, Min 1:14:14.17

Mixed 98 - 120

Name Time

Unknown, Female5 56:11.90
Unknown, Female4 56:11.48

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

2016 EZ 5k

Elkton

City
Mc Gaheysville
Elkton
Unknown
Mc Gaheysville
Woodstock
Bridgewater
Bridgewater
Harrisonburg
Front Royal

Tobyhanna

City
Grottoes
Harrisonburg
Tobyhanna

Harrisonburg

City
Elizabethtown

Elkton

Sanford

City

Printed: 10/15/2016 10:33:16 AM

Page: 2 of 2



