2016 EZ 5k

	Overall Male				<u>Male 50-59</u>						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	150	Salcedo, George	20:22.42	Runner	Mc Gaheysville	1.	177	Clark, Norman	26:14.63	Runner	Harrisonburg
						2.	179	Good, W.R.	28:32.60	Runner	Elkow
		<u>Overa</u>	all Female			3.	130	Koeppen, Jeff	32:16.91	Runner	Mc Gaheysville
1.	Bib# 152	Name Showalter, Jessica	Time 22:42.85	Type Runner	City	4.	165	Zander, Kelly	37:56.60	Runner	Mc Gaheysville
١.	132	Silowalter, Jessica	22.42.03	Kuillei	Broadway	5.	149	Salcedo-, George	38:59.41	Runner	Mc Gaheysville
Male 15 & Under											
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			·	60 & Over		
1.	128	Jones, Andrew	25:19.75	Runner	Elkton	1.	Bib#	Name Markowitz, Barry	Time 1:14:12.21	Type Runner	City
2.	105	Briggman, Ryan	25:30.56	Runner	Keezletown		170	Markowitz, Barry	1.17.12.21	Runner	Sanford
3.	153	Showalter, Allen	26:20.60	Runner	Broadway			Female	e 15 & Unde	er	
4.	137	Mongold, Isaiah	28:19.29	Runner	Shenandoah		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
5.	139	Nesbit, Josh	29:23.70	Runner	Harrisonburg	1.	110	Clayton, Erin	25:50.49	Runner	Mc Gaheysville
6.	136	Lucas, William	29:28.24	Runner	Elkton	2.	114	Eppard, Emily	33:34.69	Runner	Elkton
7.	158	Velker, Aubrey	32:14.56	Runner	Elkton	3.	157	Velker, Virginia	35:25.31	Runner	Elkton
8.	115	Eppard, William	34:15.75	Runner	Elkton			_			
									<u>nale 16-19</u>		
		<u>Ma</u>	<u>le 16-19</u>			1	Bib#	Name Koeppen, Claire	Time 23:05.72	Type	City
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	181			Runner	
1.	184	Grant, Bogle	57:04.44	Runner	Unknown	2.	167	Fulk, Madison	48:46.92	Runner	Unknown
		Ma	le 20-29			3.	120	Goossens, Elsie	57:04.63	Runner	Harrisonburg
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			Fen	nale 20-29		
1.	Bib# 132	Name Kragie, Matthew	Time 20:51.16	Type Runner	City Charlottesville		Bib#	Fen	nale 20-29	Type	City
1. 2.					•	1.	Bib#			Type Runner	City Charlottesville
	132	Kragie, Matthew	20:51.16	Runner	Charlottesville	1.		Name	Time		•
2.	132 172	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret	20:51.16 22:17.45	Runner	Charlottesville Salem		131	Name Kragie, Jenny	Time 26:44.89	Runner	Charlottesville
2. 3.	132 172 142	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16	Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird	2.	131 171	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51	Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye
2. 3.	132 172 142 178	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany	2. 3.	131 171 107	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21	Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird
 3. 4. 	132 172 142 178	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City	2. 3. 4.	131 171 107 170	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown
 3. 4. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 Ie 30-39 Time 22:49.15	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton	2.3.4.5.	131 171 107 170 143	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton
 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23	Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton	 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 	131 171 107 170 143 144	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton
 3. 4. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 Ie 30-39 Time 22:49.15	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton	 3. 4. 6. 7. 	131 171 107 170 143 144 125	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Elkton
 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23	Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Elkton Blacksburg
 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86	Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg
 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49	Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg
 3. 4. 2. 3. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew Ma Name	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49 Time	Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Type	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106 169 186	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura Borge, Emily	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56 1:00:00.86	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg Unknown
 2. 3. 4. 2. 3. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102 Bib# 174	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew Ma Name Rudmin, Joe	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49 Time 20:35.21	Runner Runner Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville City Harrisonburg	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106 169 186 147	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura Borge, Emily Robbins, Kimberly	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56 1:00:00.86 1:00:00.41	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg Unknown
 3. 4. 3. 1. 2. 2. 	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102 Bib# 174 116	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew Ma Name Rudmin, Joe Eppard, Jesse	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49 Time 20:35.21 25:54.10	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville City Harrisonburg Elkton	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106 169 186 147	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura Borge, Emily Robbins, Kimberly Schaeffer, Alecia	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56 1:00:00.86 1:00:00.41	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg Unknown Blacksburg Saylorsburg
2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 3.	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102 Bib# 174 116 112	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew Ma Name Rudmin, Joe Eppard, Jesse Davis, Michael	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49 Time 20:35.21 25:54.10 34:33.43	Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville City Harrisonburg Elkton Harrisonburg	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106 169 186 147 151	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura Borge, Emily Robbins, Kimberly Schaeffer, Alecia	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56 1:00:00.86 1:00:00.41 1:14:14.98 Time	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg Unknown Blacksburg Saylorsburg Saylorsburg
2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4.	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102 Bib# 174 116 112	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew Ma Name Rudmin, Joe Eppard, Jesse Davis, Michael Velker, Daniel	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49 Time 20:35.21 25:54.10 34:33.43 35:25.60	Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville City Harrisonburg Elkton Harrisonburg Elkton	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106 169 186 147 151	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura Borge, Emily Robbins, Kimberly Schaeffer, Alecia Fen Name Garcia-Romero, Silvia	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56 1:00:00.86 1:00:00.41 1:14:14.98 Time 26:26.85	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg Unknown Blacksburg Saylorsburg
2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	132 172 142 178 Bib# 121 161 102 Bib# 174 116 112 156 146	Kragie, Matthew Burks, Garret Paysour, Matt Zander, Steven Ma Name Grimm, Shannon Whitfield, Kevin Barnes, Andrew Ma Name Rudmin, Joe Eppard, Jesse Davis, Michael Velker, Daniel Rheault, John	20:51.16 22:17.45 24:54.48 37:56.16 le 30-39 Time 22:49.15 53:16.23 1:03:13.86 le 40-49 Time 20:35.21 25:54.10 34:33.43 35:25.60 57:05.88	Runner	Charlottesville Salem Penn Laird Whippany City Staunton Elkton Mc Gaheysville City Harrisonburg Elkton Harrisonburg Elkton Bridgewater	2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.	131 171 107 170 143 144 125 117 106 169 186 147 151	Name Kragie, Jenny Northrup, Mika Burks, Alli Zander, Taryn Pettit, Rebecca Pettit, Betsy Hawkins, Danielle Figueroa, Leslie Bungarden, Kathryn Hurst, Laura Borge, Emily Robbins, Kimberly Schaeffer, Alecia Fen Name Garcia-Romero,	Time 26:44.89 28:19.51 32:59.21 33:39.58 36:08.94 43:39.65 44:24.71 56:11.31 58:45.65 58:46.56 1:00:00.86 1:00:00.41 1:14:14.98 Time	Runner	Charlottesville Basye Penn Laird Unknown Elkton Elkton Blacksburg Harrisonburg Unknown Blacksburg Saylorsburg Saylorsburg

2016 EZ 5k

T. 102 Williams, Natio 00.10.07 Nation EIKIO	4.	162	Whitfield, Katie	53:15.94	Runner	Elkton
--	----	-----	------------------	----------	--------	--------

		<u>Fema</u>	<u>ale 40-49</u>		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
1.	160	West, Tracy	23:12.96	Runner	Mc Gaheysville
2.	155	Velker, Jennifer	32:15.70	Runner	Elkton
3.	168	Hess, Becky	35:37.35	Runner	Unknown
4.	129	Koeppen, Jill	47:45.63	Runner	Mc Gaheysville
5.	118	Foecking, Jeanne	57:05.72	Runner	Woodstock
6.	145	Rheault, Michele	57:09.17	Runner	Bridgewater
7.	180	Riley, Julie	57:09.34	Runner	Bridgewater
8.	141	Ottaviano, Gloria	57:22.49	Runner	Harrisonburg
9.	122	Harper, Torrie	57:23.24	Runner	Front Royal
10.	138	Nazario, Sandy	1:03:19.62	Runner	Tobyhanna

		<u>Fer</u>	<u>nale 50-59</u>		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	109	Butler, Terri	38:12.97	Runner	Grottoes
2.	173	Dupal, Annick	40:32.86	Runner	Harrisonburg
3.	111	Davies, Melissa	1:03:19.40	Runner	Tobyhanna
4.	103	Beiler, Natalie	1:14:13.67	Runner	Harrisonburg

	Female 60 & Over					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	166	Zitrick, Barbara	47:46.40	Runner	Elizabethtown	
2.	124	Harper, Gayle	57:27.34	Runner	Elkton	
3.	175	Markowitz, Min	1:14:14.17	Runner	Sanford	

		Mixe	d 98 - 120		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City
1.	183	Unknown, Female5	56:11.90	Runner	
2.	182	Unknown, Female4	56:11.48	Runner	